
Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st StreetCity of Mesa

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0690

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/1/2014

Title: Broadway Road Improvements - Power Road to Sossaman Road            (District 5)

This project is the second phase of the Broadway Road Improvements and is west of Sossaman
Road (phase one is east of Sossaman Road to Hawes Road.)  The second phase stems from
requests of  residents that the City provide additional improvements west of Sossaman Road. These
supplemental improvements include; curb and gutter, sidewalk, paving, and storm drain.

Recommend award to the lowest responsible bidder, Skanska USA Civil West, in the amount of
$4,499,576.35, plus an additional $449.957.64 (10% allowance for change orders), for a total of
$4,949,533.99.   Funding for the project is available in the 2013 authorized streets bond and the 2010
authorized water bond.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Financial Stability, Quality of Life

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broadway Road Improvements - Power Road to Sossaman Road (District 5)

This project is the second phase of the Broadway Road Improvements and is west of Sossaman
Road (phase one is east of Sossaman Road to Hawes Road.)  The second phase stems from
requests of  residents that the City provide additional improvements west of Sossaman Road. These
supplemental improvements include; curb and gutter, sidewalk, paving, and storm drain.

Recommend award to the lowest responsible bidder, Skanska USA Civil West, in the amount of
$4,499,576.35, plus an additional $449.957.64 (10% allowance for change orders), for a total of
$4,949,533.99.   Funding for the project is available in the 2013 authorized streets bond and the 2010
authorized water bond.

City of Mesa Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

